Mike Carruth 70-8= 62
Ed Kopfle 72-10= 62
Steve Van Norman 80—-18= 62
Larry Goodwin 73-10= 63
Richard Lewis 84-21= 63
Todd Weatherly 71-8= 63
Sean Carmichael 80—-16= 64
Brian Tisdale 77-12= 65
Matt Quinn 75-9= 66
Chris Beckham 95-28= 67
Chris Carmichael 74-7= 67
Jerry Fallon 91-24= 67
Ken Nash 96-29= 67
Richard Perry 90-23= 67
FEWEST PUTTS

1°T PLACE: Larry Goodwin

Ed Kopfle
3RD PLACE: Richard Lewis

Leroy Rogers

Todd Weatherly

BEAT THE PRO- May 21, 2016

PRO SCORE TO BEAT: 68

28 putts
28 putts
29 putts
29 putts
29 putts



#6

Jeff Brunton
Keith Corsi
Leroy Rogers
#8

Ed Kopfle
Rich Perry

Keith Corsi

Rick Walker

Larry Goodwin

Todd Weatherly

Ed Kopfle
Mike Carruth

CLOSEST TO THE PINS

6’
7I
10’

10’
12’
16’ 3”

#15
Mike Carruth
Ken Nash
Keith Corsi
#17

Mike Carruth

Jerry Fallon

Sean Carmichael

SKINS

16 PLAYERS, 6 SKINS WON

2 skins won
1 skin won
1 skin won
1 skin won

1 skin won

Birdies on #2 and #6

Birdie on #1
Birdie on #7

Birdie on #11
Birdie on #17

10’ 6”
10" 11”
13’

7)
8)
10’



